
Rang Name S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10
1 Jürgen Müllner 91 89
2 Andreas Hahn 89
3 Alfred Schonka 84 70
4 Peter Münch 80 75 69
5 Martin Linsbauer 79 74 66

Rang Name S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10
1 Dieter Gutenthaler 96 93
2 Manfred Lahvice 94 93 91
3 Michael Heinrich 90 86
4 Herbert Haslinger 87 84 74
5 Herbert Kloss 68 56 44

________________________________________________________________________________

Ergebnisse Oldtimerbewerb

SPORTSCHÜTZENVEREIN
3423 St. Andrä-Wördern, Hittnergasse 4

Tel.: 02242/32322
www.hagenthalersportschuetzen.at

office@hagenthalersportschuetzen.at

Oberschützenmeisterin Schriftführer

1. Dezember 2019
Herren

Senioren 3

Lucia Schreiner Peter Hampl

Senioren 2

Rang Name S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10
1 Hans Gerhard Orth 89 82 73
2 Fritz Edinger 89
3 Hans-Peter Punz 83 83
4 Werner Marx 75
5 Werner Crkal 69 67 65 60



Rang Name S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10
1 Jürgen Müllner 96 95 90
2 Andreas Zack 94 92 90
3 Markus Kolar 94 90 89 87 87
4 Nikolaus Schalk 94 85
5 Johann Steinböck 92 89 80 79
6 Peter Traschler 91 88 86 83
7 Walter Kocher 90 87
8 Andreas Ressl 89 89 87 84 81 69
9 Anton Raab 89 69

10 Florian Bierbaum 87 81
11 Marco Stockinger 86 82
12 Günther Strieck 85 78
13 Clemens Hüpfel 71 63 56
14 Otto Schuch 59 55

Rang Name S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10
1 Lucia Schreiner 97 89
2 Andrea Kolar 94 89 88
3 Svetlana Prochazka 79 79
4 Irene Zeillinger 13 0

Rang Name S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10
1 Andreas Hradil 98 98 92 92
2 Herbert Haslinger 97 94 92
3 Manfred Lahvice 96 95 94
4 Günther Fertl 87 85
5 Herbert Kloss 56 37

Rang Name S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10
1 Adolf Kandler 90 86
2 Hans-Peter Punz 89 87
3 Gerhard Welten 83 74 63
4 Friedrich Niklas 42

________________________________________________________________________________

Ergebnisse Glockbewerb

SPORTSCHÜTZENVEREIN
3423 St. Andrä-Wördern, Hittnergasse 4

Tel.: 02242/32322
www.hagenthalersportschuetzen.at

office@hagenthalersportschuetzen.at

Oberschützenmeisterin Schriftführer

1. Dezember 2019
Herren

Senioren 3

Lucia Schreiner Peter Hampl

Damen

Senioren 2



Rang Name S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10
1 Novica Milicic 94 92 90 83
2 Jürgen Müllner 93 89
3 Wolfg.Pennerstorfer jun 89 88 85
4 Thomas Richter 46 28 18

Rang Name S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10
1 Lucia Schreiner 93 92
2 Svetlana Prohazka 83 51

Rang Name S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10
1 Ewald Reisinger 98 97 95
2 Fritz Edinger 95
3 Heinz Fessl 93 93
4 Hans-Peter Punz 92 91
5 Ferdinand Kahlkopf 92 85
6 Walter Schreiner 92 84
7 Wolg.Pennerstorfer sen 91 90 83
8 Arthur Plöchl 91 82
9 Karl Moser 68

Rang Name S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10
1 Dieter Gutenthaler 100
2 Manfred Lahvice 99 94
3 Sonja Thallmaier 99
4 Günther Fertl 96
5 Florian Bierbaum 95 74
6 Walter Kocher 94 93
7 Nikolaus Schalk 93 86
8 Andreas Hahn 93
9 Adolf Kandler 93

10 Marco Stockinger 92 90
11 Werner Crkal 83 80
12 Friedrich Niklas 69

Lucia Schreiner Peter Hampl
Oberschützenmeisterin Schriftführer

Ergebnisse Faustfeuerwaffen Vergleichswettkampf

SPORTSCHÜTZENVEREIN
3423 St. Andrä-Wördern, Hittnergasse 4

Tel.: 02242/32322
www.hagenthalersportschuetzen.at
office@hagenthalersportschuetzen.at

________________________________________________________________________________

ÖKB Ortsverband Neuaigen

Gäste

1. Dezember 2019
Herren

Damen

Senioren 2 und 3
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